AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE
OF HIGHER EDUCATION

2023 Calendar - Australia

AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION
UNDERGRADUATE/POSTGRADUATE COURSES
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Break/O Week Block 4 Date Holiday Date Holiday
- Continuation T3/22 B2 UG Summer/Winter School 1lan New Year's Day 25 Apr Anzac Day
and T3/22 PG Blocks 26 Jan Australia Day 12 Jun Queen's Birthday
- el R . ) Blocks 13 Mar Labour Day (VIC) 2 Oct Labour Day (ACT,NSW,5A)
; 7 Apr Good Friday 7 Nov Melbourne Cup (VIC)
B siock 1 Block 7 8 Apr Easter Saturday 25 Dec Christmas
- Block 2 Block 8 9 Apr Easter Sunday 26 Dec Boxing Day

Block 3 [ campus Closure 10 Apr Easter Monday
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2023 Principal Dates

2023 - Semester 1, Block 1 & 2

2023 - Semester 1, Block 1 2023 - Semester 1, Block 2
Orientation Week Monday, 20 February 2023 Orientation Week Monday, 20 March 2023
Offshore Enrolment Closing Date Monday, 02 January 2023 Offshore Enrolment Closing Date Monday, 30 January 2023
Start of Classes Monday, 27 February 2023 Start of Classes Monday, 27 March 2023
Last Date to Enral Monday, 27 February 2023 Last Date to Enrol Monday, 27 March 2023
Census Date Wednesday, 1 March 2023 Census Date Wednesday, 29 March 2023
Last Study Day Friday, 24 March 2023 Last Study Day Friday, 28 April 2023
Term Break N/A Term Break Monday, 1 May 2023- Friday, 5 May 2023
Result Release N/A Result Release Monday, 8 May 2023
2023 - Semester 1, Block 3 & 4
2023 - Semester 1, Block 3 2023 - Semester 1, Block 4
Orientation Week Monday, 1 May 2023 Orientation Week Monday, 29 May 2023
Offshore Enrolment Closing Date Meonday, 13 March 2023 Offshore Enrolment Closing Date Monday, 10 April 2023
Start of Classes Monday, 8 May 2023 Start of Classes Meonday, 5 June 2023
Last Date to Enrol Maonday, 8 May 2023 Last Date to Enrol Manday, 5 June 2023
Census Date Wednesday, 10 May 2023 Census Date Wednesday, 7 June 2023
Last Study Day Friday, 2 June 2023 Last Study Day Friday, 30 June 2023
Term Break N/A Term Break Monday, 3 July 2023- Friday, 11 July 2023
Result Release N/A Result Release Monday, 10 July 2023
2023 - Winter School
2023 - Winter School
Orientation Week Monday, 3 July 2023
Offshare Enrolment Closing Date Menday, 15 May 2023
Start of Classes Monday, 10 July 2023
Last Date to Enrol Monday, 10 July 2023
Census Date Wednesday, 12 July 2023
Last Study Day Friday, 4 August 2023
Term Break Monday, 7/08/2023- Friday, 11/08/2023
Result Release Monday, 14 August 2023
2023 - Semester 2, Block 5 & 6
2023 - Semester 2, Block 5 2023 - Semester 2, Block 6
Qrientation Week Monday, 7 August 2023 QOrientation Week Monday, 4 September 2023
Offshore Enroiment Closing Date Monday, 19 June 2023 Offshore Enrolment Closing Date Monday, 17 July 2023
Start of Classes Monday, 14 August 2023 Start of Classes Monday, 11 September 2023
Last Date to Enrol Monday, 14 August 2023 Last Date to Enrol Meonday, 11 September 2023
Census Date Wednesday, 16 August 2023 Census Date Wednesday, 13 September 2023
Last Study Day Friday, 8 September 2023 Last Study Day Friday, 6 October 2023
Term Break N/A Term Break Monday, 9 October 2023- Friday, 13 October 2023
Result Release N/ Result Release Monday, 16 October 2023
2023 - Semester 2, Block 7 & 8
2023 - Semester 2, Block 7 2023 - Semester 2, Block 8
Orientation Week Monday, 9 Octaber 2023 Qrientation Week Monday, 6 Movember 2023
Offshore Enrolment Closing Date Monday, 21 August 2023 Offshore Enrolment Closing Date Monday, 18 September 2023
Start of Classes Meonday, 16 October 2023 Start of Classes Monday, 13 November 2023
Last Date to Enrol Meonday, 16 October 2023 Last Date to Enrol Meonday, 13 Nevember 2023
Census Date Wednesday, 18 October 2023 Census Date Wednesday, 15 November 2023
Last Study Day Friday, 10 November 2023 Last Study Day Friday, 8 December 2023
Term Break N/A Term Break Monday, 11 December 2023- Friday, 12 January 2024
Result Release N/A Result Release Monday, 18 December 2023
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